CONTACT: Robert Beadle (401) 632-6573

Robert@NortheastPR.com

ARPIN INTERNATIONAL GROUP UK RENEWS FIDI-FAIM ACCREDITATION

LONDON (May 14, 2010) - Arpin International Group's UK branch has recently renewed its FIDI-FAIM accreditation. FIDI is the largest global alliance of quality independent international removal companies.

"FIDI-FAIM is the foremost authority on international quality standards in the moving industry," said Philip Hamill, director of Arpin International UK Ltd. "We are particularly pleased that we passed the inspection without the need for 'factual findings' or post-audit corrective measures - a rare accomplishment. With such a strong independent review, our customers may continue to utilize our services with the assurance that their moves are being handled by the experts."

The FIDI-FAIM standard is an accreditation programme that provides international movers with periodic, independent assessments of their cross-border and international moving activities.

To obtain FIDI-FAIM certification, a company has to achieve a certain mark for each of 16 parameters. The certification resulting from the FIDI-FAIM compliance procedure is valid for two years before another assessment is required.

All data collected during the FIDI-FAIM compliance procedures is entered into a confidential database that produces global standards and benchmarks for the various areas of competence as defined by the FIDI-FAIM quality standard.

About Arpin International Group:

Arpin International Group, founded in 1989, is a world-leading licensed freight forwarder, specializing in domestic and international moving for corporate, government and military customers. Arpin International Group is the global division of Arpin Group, Inc., which is the only family owned and operated company that has remained dominant and successful for more than a century. Arpin International Group believes in keeping the moving process simple. Customers are assigned to a personal Customer Care Representative who manages the entire door-to-door household goods shipment process. Its sister companies include Arpin Van Lines, Creative Storage Solutions and Arpin Broadcast Network, LLC. Arpin International Group is a member of the Customs Trade Partnership Against Terrorism, the International Movers Association (IAM) and the world headquarters and UK offices are fully accredited by FIDI. For more information, please visit http://www.arpingroup.com or http://www.arpin.tv.